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IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF RECORD " 08
LEWIS AND CLARK COUNTY, MONTANA OMaS o
Before MICHAEL G. SWINGLEY, Justice of the PEEIS g LSLEQKEME/‘?
Ric ~_,
THE STATE OF MONTANA, | CR515-2018- &/ TUNTY, py
Agency No. HP152735
Plaintiff,
vs. COMPLAINT

RENE ELENA CARTER,

Defendant.

STATE OF MONTANA )
 8S.
County of Lewis and Clark )

Helena Police Detective Kent Anderson personally appeared before me this date and being first
duly sworn according to law, complains and says:

The above-named defendant is accused by this complaint of the offense of SEXUAL
INTERCOURSE WITHOUT CONSENT, a felony, in violation of Section 45-5-503(1),
MCA ,alleged to have been committed in Lewis and Clark County, Montana, from between on or
about early February 2015, and on or about June 7, 2015, by repeatedly having sexual intercourse
with “D.R.E” a minor male who was legally incapable of giving his consent all in violation of
Section 45-5-503 (1), MCA

Complainant, therefore, prays that a warrant of arrest be issued for the above-named

defendant and that the defendant be dealt with acgordipg toylaw.
M 237

Complainant, Kent Anderson
Helena Police Detective

/
Subscribed and sworn to before me this _/ (/ day of January, 2018.

C_— ;_/Zf—-/? -
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE —/
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Bond for defendant is set at $
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